
ELECTRICAL PERMITS
FEE SCHEDULE

Line Item Quantity Price Total

General Use Branch Circuits 120V
1 - 10 Branch Circuits, each $17.00
Additional circuits from 11 to 40, each $16.00
Additional circuits in excess of 40, each $15.00

2 15-20 Amp 208V to 277V Lighting, each $30.00
3 All other lighting 600V or less, each $36.00
4 Three-phase lighting, each $72.00

Permanent Yard Lighting
50 or less lights, total fee $28.00
More than 50 lights, but less than 101 lights, total fee $54.00
More than 100 lights, but less than 501, total fee $96.00
Each 100 or less lights in excess of the initial 500, additional fee $22.00

Lampholders for Temporary Lighting
50 or less lampholders, total fee $14.00
More than 50 Lampholders, but less than 101 lampholders, total fee $27.00
More than 100 lampholders, but less than 501 lampholders, total fee $48.00
Each 100 or less lampholders in excess of the initial 500,
additional fee

$11.00

Number of Units (Receptacle, Light, Switch, Telephone)
1 -  5 Units, total $18.00
6 - 10 Units, total $22.00
Each Additional 10 units or fraction thereof $11.00

8 Utilization Equipment Not over 3HP-KVA, each $16.00

9 3.1 Thru 5, each $19.00
10 5.1 thru 20, each $29.00
11 20.1 thru 50, each $41.00
12 50.1 thru 100, each $76.00
13 Over 100, each $118.00

14 0-99 Amp - Less than 100 feet $34.00
15 0-99 Amp - Over 100 feet $0.34 /ft
16 100 to 400 Amp - Less than 100 feet $41.00
17 100 to 400 Amp - Over 100 feet $0.41 /ft
18 Over 400 Amp - Less than 100 feet $62.00
19 Over 400 Amp - Over 100 feet $0.62 /ft

New Branch Circuits

Existing Branch Circuits

Non-dwelling Power Equipment. (HP-KVA)

Busway Cable Bus & Bus Equipment
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ELECTRICAL PERMITS
FEE SCHEDULE

Line Item Quantity Price Total
20 Cable Tray - Less than 100 feet $48.00
21 Cable Tray - Over 100 feet $0.49/ft

22 0-200A, each $16.00
23 201-600A, each $34.00
24 601-1200A, each $62.00
25 Over 1200A, each $76.00
26 Over 600V, each $132.00

27 0-200A, each $16.00
28 201-600A, each $38.00
29 601-1200A, each $48.00
30 Over 1200A, each $90.00
31 Over 600V, each $138.00

32 Combiner Box, each $6.00
33 Solar Voltaic Module DC or AC, each $6.00

Per Roll of Solar Voltaic Roofing Material
First 100 Sqr. Ft. $25.00
Over 100 Sqr Ft. $0.25/sqr ft.

Solar Voltaic Roofing Tiles
First 100 Sqr. Ft. $25.00
Over 100 Sqr Ft. $0.25/sqr ft.

Inverters KW or KVA Rating Equipment
36 0 to 3.0, each $8.00
37 3.1 to 5.0, each $18.00
38 5.1 to 20.0, each $27.00
39 20.1 to 50, each $39.00
40 50.1 to 100, each $71.50
41 Over 100, each $111.00

42 Each sign, gas tube or LED lighting system utilizing not more than one 
Branch Circuit

$36.00

43 Each additional sign, gas tube or LED lighting system utilizing not more 
than one Branch Circuit

$13.00

44 Added Sign or Gas Tube System to 1 Circuit, each $15.00
45 Number of Flashers, Time Clocks or Controls, each $12.00

46 Existing Building $104.00/hr

Services

Solar Voltaic System

Signs

Special Inspections

Panelboards and Switchboards
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ELECTRICAL PERMITS
FEE SCHEDULE

Line Item Quantity Price Total
47 Reconnect Existing Service $52.00/hr
48 Special Equipment $104.00/hr
49 Witnessing Tests $104.00/hr

Number of Communication, Control, and Fire Alarm Devices
1 to 10 total devices $48.00
11 to 40 devices, each $4.00
41 or more devices, each $3.00

51 Number of Communication, Control, and Fire Alarm Panels, each $36.00

SFD and Apartment Smoke Detectors
1 residential unit $15.00
Each additional residential unit in a multi-dwelling occupancy $12.00

Guest Room Smoke Detectors
1 guest room $15.00
2 to 20 guest rooms $12.00
Each additional residential unit over 20 in a hotel, motel, boarding housing 
or lodge

$7.00

54 Change of Address $34.00
55 Extra Trip, each $90.00
56 Miscellaneous Permit $90.00
57 Moved Building $100.00
58 Swimming Pools, each $65.00
59 Transfer of Permit $48.00

(A)
Minimum $90 if applying for 2 or more items, or if applying for 1 item costing more 
than $55.
Minimum $55 if applying for 1 item costing less than $55

(B) $23.00 if Sub-total 1 is over $90, or if obtaining a miscellaneous permit
$0 if Sub-total 1 is $90 or less

(C) Permit Sub-total 1 (A) + permit issuing fee (B)

Total = Permit Sub-total 2 (C) + D.S.C.S. + System's Surcharge

(A) 
Permit Sub-total 1

Miscellaneous

Fire Alarm, Communication & Control

            TOTAL

52 

(B) 
Permit Issuing fee

(C) 
Permit Sub-total 2 

           D.S.C.S.
(3% of permit Sub-total 2) 
       $1.00 MINIMUM
System's Surcharge
(6% of permit Sub-total 2) 
       $1.00 MINIMUM
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